
Carrera 1
ROUND 2 - MOTORLAND
COPA CLIO ESPAÑA

Sector Analysis

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

BPersonal Best Session Best Crossing the pit laneInvalidated Lap__

RENAULT CLIO CUP VVRT
8

Joaquín RODRIGO(G) ESP

2:31.964 1 2:31.96444.1681:04.00043.796 216.4

2:25.725 2 4:57.68944.1701:02.86938.686 215.6

2:27.069 3 7:24.75845.0731:03.48638.510 215.6

2:25.496 4 9:50.25443.8951:02.49439.107 217.7

2:24.980 5 12:15.23443.9581:02.54138.481 215.1

2:23.728 6 14:38.96244.3351:01.85937.534 216.0

2:32.789 7 17:11.75147.3221:06.74538.722 213.0

B3:52.715 8 21:04.4661:44.9181:18.63349.164 70.1

3:09.049 9 24:13.51558.9381:11.21758.894 140.6

2:25.260 10 26:38.77543.6581:03.14838.454 218.6

RENAULT CLIO CUP VGPA RACING
15

David POUGET(G) FRA

2:26.142 1 2:26.14244.1541:01.54540.443 213.0

2:22.597 2 4:48.73943.8181:01.21737.562 215.6

2:21.791 3 7:10.53043.8271:00.64837.316 215.1

2:22.276 4 9:32.80643.5711:01.15537.550 216.0

2:21.803 5 11:54.60943.6941:00.78337.326 216.0

2:21.554 6 14:16.16343.6821:00.68137.191 215.1

2:44.716 7 17:00.8791:04.9011:02.59837.217 133.3

B3:48.884 8 20:49.7631:35.7781:18.89054.216 74.5

3:20.976 9 24:10.7391:01.0671:15.2181:04.691 127.7

2:22.540 10 26:33.27943.7101:01.24837.582 216.4

2:22.333 11 28:55.61243.7931:01.12037.420 216.4

RENAULT CLIO CUP VMILAN COMPETITION
17

Thomas LEAL(J) FRA

2:31.672 1 2:31.67244.5761:02.59344.503 216.4

2:23.684 2 4:55.35644.3211:01.81637.547 211.8

2:24.309 3 7:19.66544.9501:01.67837.681 208.5

2:23.120 4 9:42.78543.7901:01.88237.448 220.4

2:23.483 5 12:06.26844.2391:01.76837.476 208.9

2:25.826 6 14:32.09446.8491:01.69537.282 200.4

2:34.226 7 17:06.32053.9021:02.27038.054 145.9

B3:53.372 8 20:59.6921:41.7351:18.44453.193 66.9

3:12.951 9 24:12.64359.6341:12.8141:00.503 133.0

B2:34.737 10 26:47.38051.1211:05.48138.135 198.5

RENAULT CLIO CUP VMILAN COMPETITION
21

Lydia SEMPERE ESP

2:33.629 1 2:33.62944.3871:04.08945.153 215.6

2:24.905 2 4:58.53444.1061:02.75638.043 216.9

2:26.216 3 7:24.75044.7831:03.49637.937 218.2

2:25.220 4 9:49.97044.4241:02.18238.614 215.1

2:24.748 5 12:14.71844.4531:02.26638.029 214.7

2:24.123 6 14:38.84144.8281:01.93637.359 213.0

2:33.278 7 17:12.11947.2181:07.00039.060 212.2

B3:54.123 8 21:06.2421:46.1611:18.76149.201 69.7

3:07.363 9 24:13.60558.6601:10.77557.928 143.6

2:25.513 10 26:39.11844.7931:02.90837.812 200.7

2:25.087 11 29:04.20545.2741:01.93937.874 214.7

RENAULT CLIO CUP VGPA RACING
29

Alfonso COLOMINA(G) ESP

2:34.635 1 2:34.63544.6851:03.45446.496 215.1

2:26.163 2 5:00.79845.2891:02.41438.460 213.4

2:25.155 3 7:25.95344.1931:02.51138.451 215.1

2:25.500 4 9:51.45344.1131:02.70638.681 218.6

2:25.126 5 12:16.57944.3411:02.66438.121 216.0

2:24.157 6 14:40.73644.7381:01.65637.763 213.9

2:34.110 7 17:14.84647.7601:08.59337.757 195.3

B3:54.912 8 21:09.7581:48.1761:18.02348.713 61.0

3:05.544 9 24:15.30258.9131:04.7981:01.833 144.2

2:25.110 10 26:40.41244.3861:02.92637.798 219.1

2:26.623 11 29:07.03544.7801:02.73139.112 216.4

RENAULT CLIO CUP VGARAGE 34 COMPETICION
34

Luis A.M. LAREDO(G) ESP

2:31.348 1 2:31.34844.4851:02.75344.110 213.4

2:23.772 2 4:55.12044.2691:01.94937.554 214.3

2:24.166 3 7:19.28644.1461:01.84138.179 218.6

2:23.306 4 9:42.59243.9271:01.85037.529 217.3

2:23.147 5 12:05.73944.0291:01.78037.338 215.1

2:23.159 6 14:28.89844.1991:01.40537.555 215.1

2:36.766 7 17:05.66456.1941:02.71937.853 132.7

B3:52.249 8 20:57.9131:40.3641:18.71353.172 73.3

3:14.597 9 24:12.51059.9621:14.73159.904 137.4

2:26.807 10 26:39.31745.2781:03.49638.033 220.0

2:22.985 11 29:02.30243.8881:01.62037.477 220.0

RENAULT CLIO CUP VGPA RACING
42

Mariano ALONSO ESP

2:29.215 1 2:29.21544.5261:01.89342.796 211.4

2:23.233 2 4:52.44844.0041:01.18338.046 215.6

2:23.517 3 7:15.96544.5851:01.66537.267 215.6

2:22.823 4 9:38.78844.0881:01.39937.336 216.0

2:23.671 5 12:02.45944.2951:01.85037.526 221.3

2:22.751 6 14:25.21043.9651:01.26437.522 216.9

2:39.470 7 17:04.68058.0061:02.94738.517 129.0

B3:51.548 8 20:56.2281:39.5961:18.89453.058 74.5

3:15.905 9 24:12.1331:00.2061:15.0681:00.631 128.1

2:26.573 10 26:38.70644.9631:03.44938.161 215.1

2:23.065 11 29:01.77144.0001:01.46837.597 216.4

RENAULT CLIO CUP VGPA RACING
67

Guillermo PERNIA(J) ESP

2:28.006 1 2:28.00644.5881:01.67841.740 211.8

2:23.825 2 4:51.83143.8841:01.46238.479 217.3

2:23.444 3 7:15.27544.3391:01.40337.702 217.7

2:22.530 4 9:37.80544.0841:00.97737.469 218.6

2:23.045 5 12:00.85044.2161:01.20137.628 213.9

2:23.885 6 14:24.73544.8241:01.42537.636 213.0

2:37.914 7 17:02.64957.1801:03.02937.705 133.8

B3:50.304 8 20:52.9531:37.5101:19.04153.753 72.3

3:18.391 9 24:11.3441:00.3801:15.1691:02.842 129.7

2:26.535 10 26:37.87944.5691:03.62838.338 213.4

2:23.293 11 29:01.17243.9941:01.84137.458 213.9

RENAULT CLIO CUP VMILAN COMPETITION
68

David ASENSIO ESP

2:32.446 1 2:32.44644.2391:03.26344.944 219.1
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2:25.685 2 4:58.13144.3591:02.76838.558 218.6

2:25.045 3 7:23.17644.4641:02.94737.634 214.3

2:23.785 4 9:46.96144.1631:01.94837.674 216.9

2:23.671 5 12:10.63244.2591:01.86837.544 215.6

2:24.257 6 14:34.88944.1411:02.32337.793 215.6

2:32.480 7 17:07.36952.5451:02.20637.729 153.2

B3:54.380 8 21:01.7491:42.8711:18.68052.829 70.0

3:11.548 9 24:13.29759.5441:12.73659.268 135.0

2:27.285 10 26:40.58246.5081:02.88437.893 215.1

2:26.344 11 29:06.92644.5371:02.39739.410 216.4

RENAULT CLIO CUP VMILAN COMPETITION
93

Nicolas MILAN(J) FRA

2:29.296 1 2:29.29644.1231:02.22642.947 216.4

2:23.423 2 4:52.71943.7901:01.37938.254 221.8

2:22.716 3 7:15.43543.7481:01.54337.425 219.1

2:22.671 4 9:38.10643.9301:01.03537.706 219.1

2:23.187 5 12:01.29343.9051:01.12238.160 216.4

2:23.607 6 14:24.90044.7831:01.10537.719 212.2

2:39.070 7 17:03.97058.0221:02.53138.517 131.2

B3:50.695 8 20:54.6651:38.7701:18.79153.134 72.1

3:17.063 9 24:11.7281:00.2281:15.0811:01.754 130.4

2:27.808 10 26:39.53645.8741:03.70838.226 215.1

2:23.938 11 29:03.47444.0251:01.24738.666 218.6

RENAULT CLIO CUP VGM SPORT
99

Guillaume MAIO FRA

2:27.908 1 2:27.90844.1811:02.32441.403 217.7

2:23.081 2 4:50.98943.7141:01.60637.761 220.0

2:23.684 3 7:14.67344.4621:01.49737.725 212.6

2:22.979 4 9:37.65244.3211:01.28537.373 217.3

2:23.895 5 12:01.54743.6071:02.20638.082 220.4

2:23.256 6 14:24.80344.3901:01.10437.762 217.3

RENAULT CLIO CUP VGM SPORT
121

Daniel LOSADA ESP

2:28.181 1 2:28.18144.1551:01.73642.290 219.5

2:22.935 2 4:51.11643.6351:01.35237.948 218.2

2:23.275 3 7:14.39143.8341:01.33838.103 218.2

2:22.608 4 9:36.99944.0211:01.22837.359 215.6

2:22.367 5 11:59.36644.0991:00.93237.336 215.1

2:22.362 6 14:21.72844.0391:01.04137.282 214.3

2:40.313 7 17:02.0411:00.9971:01.78537.531 132.2

B3:49.637 8 20:51.6781:36.9931:18.72953.915 71.8

3:19.431 9 24:11.1091:00.7901:14.9751:03.666 131.4

2:28.995 10 26:40.10446.7851:02.77739.433 214.7

B2:30.970 11 29:11.07451.8481:01.17537.947 217.7

RENAULT CLIO CUP VGM SPORT
125

Pablo RODRIGUEZ ESP

2:35.166 1 2:35.16644.5681:03.65146.947 216.9

2:25.254 2 5:00.42044.3401:02.62138.293 215.1

2:24.950 3 7:25.37044.1631:02.49938.288 213.4

2:25.387 4 9:50.75743.9611:02.63138.795 220.4

2:25.000 5 12:15.75743.9891:02.75438.257 219.5

2:24.070 6 14:39.82744.4911:01.71137.868 216.4

2:33.820 7 17:13.64747.3731:08.06838.379 197.1

B3:54.497 8 21:08.1441:47.4971:18.39848.602 68.6

3:06.336 9 24:14.48058.9881:06.1351:01.213 141.9

2:25.739 10 26:40.21944.7251:03.03537.979 217.7

2:25.661 11 29:05.88044.1581:02.71338.790 216.0
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